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* 500

700 South

Library, Learning, and * 800 Classrooms, Communication Studies
Media Center (LLM) Lab, Forensics

Academic and Administrative Services, 900 Art Studios & Labs

Campus Safety & Security, 1000 Classrooms, Architecture and
Classrooms, Learning Skills, Arts Studios & Labs, Art Gallery
Instructional Technology 1100 Arts Faculty Offices

Office of the President; Arts, Humanities 1200 Stage One, Recital Hall

& Social Sciences, Business & Applied * 1300 Performing Arts Center
Technology, Language Arts Divisions; 1400 Applied Technology Center
Faculty Offices 1500 Classrooms, Applied Technology
Classrooms Faculty Offices

Student Services Center Admissions ~ * 1600 Classrooms, Machine Tech &

& Records, Assessment, Counseling, Engineering Labs

Financial Aid, Special Programs, * 1700 Classrooms

International Students Office * 1800 Classrooms, Computer Science &
El Centro, Community Events Center, Physics Labs

Community Education 1900 Planetarium & Lecture Halls

2000

2100

2200

2300

2400

2500
2600

2700
2800

Science and Mathematics Division &
Faculty Offices

Classrooms, Biological Science Labs
Health Sciences Faculty Offices &
Classrooms,

Dental Hygiene Clinic

Student Center, Cafeteria, Veteran's
Resource Center, Student Life Office,
Student Health Center

Disabled Students

Resource Center

Main Gymnasium

Athletics, P.E. & Kinesiology Faculty
Offices & Classrooms

Women'’s Locker & Athletic Team Rooms
Men’s Locker and

Athletic Team Rooms

*

2900
3000
3100
3400
3500
3700
3800
3900

4000

G2017

Physical Education Activity Classrooms;
Athletic Training

Maintenance & Operations (M&O) Building
& Warehouse

Nursing, Medical Assisting, and EMS
Classrooms

Automotive Technology / BMW Training
Facility

Early Childhood Development (ECD)
Laboratory School

ECD Auxiliary

Bookstore

Classrooms, Chemistry Labs, STEM
Center

Strength Center/Fitness Center

* Two-Story Buildings



