

* 100	Library, Learning, and Media Center (LLM)	* 800	Classrooms, Communication Studies Lab, Forensics	2	2000	Science and Mathematics Division & Faculty Offices	:	2900	Physical Education Activity Classrooms; Athletic Training
200	Academic and Administrative Services,	900	Art Studios & Labs	:	2100	Classrooms, Biological Science Labs	* :	3000	Maintenance & Operations (M&O) Building
	Campus Safety & Security,	1000	Classrooms, Architecture and	* *	2200	Health Sciences Faculty Offices &			& Warehouse
* 300	Classrooms, Learning Skills,		Arts Studios & Labs, Art Gallery			Classrooms,	;	3100	Nursing, Medical Assisting, and EMS
	Instructional Technology	1100	Arts Faculty Offices			Dental Hygiene Clinic			Classrooms
* 400	Office of the President; Arts, Humanities	1200	Stage One, Recital Hall	* *	2300	Student Center, Cafeteria, Veteran's	;	3400	Automotive Technology / BMW Training
	& Social Sciences, Business & Applied	* 1300	Performing Arts Center			Resource Center, Student Life Office,			Facility
	Technology, Language Arts Divisions;	1400	Applied Technology Center			Student Health Center	;	3500	Early Childhood Development (ECD)
	Faculty Offices	1500	Classrooms, Applied Technology	:	2400	Disabled Students			Laboratory School
* 500	Classrooms		Faculty Offices			Resource Center	;	3700	ECD Auxiliary
* 700	Student Services Center Admissions	* 1600	Classrooms, Machine Tech &	:	2500	Main Gymnasium	;	3800	Bookstore
	& Records, Assessment, Counseling,		Engineering Labs	:	2600	Athletics, P.E. & Kinesiology Faculty	* ;	3900	Classrooms, Chemistry Labs, STEM
	Financial Aid, Special Programs,	* 1700	Classrooms			Offices & Classrooms			Center
	International Students Office	* 1800	Classrooms, Computer Science &	:	2700	Women's Locker & Athletic Team Rooms		4000	Strength Center/Fitness Center
700 South	El Centro, Community Events Center,		Physics Labs	:	2800	Men's Locker and			-
	Community Education	1900	Planetarium & Lecture Halls			Athletic Team Rooms			* Two-Story Buildings